
2.47 AC IN SW COR OF SW1/4 OF
SE1/4 & SE1/4 OF SW1/4, EX
2.47 AC IN NE COR & EX 1 AC TO

COMBEST EDGAR JR TRUSTEE
638 SE MYRTIS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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638 SE MYRTIS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,066 98.6490 110.49 228,272 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1787

BAS 1,787 100 1,787 128,340

FCP 440 25 110 7,900

FOP 68 30 20 1,437

USP 216 35 76 5,458

UST 162 45 73 5,243

2,673 2,066 148,377

BAS= W15 USP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W44 S35 E26 N2 FOP= E17N4 W17
S4$ N4 E29 FCP= E22 N20 W22 S20$ N20 E4 UST= E18 N9 W18 S9$
N9$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 4.30 4.30 80 0 0 3 80 2,064

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 60 1,200.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 900

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,580.00 UT 0.70 0.70 100 0 0 3 100 1,806

5,970

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 78.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 21,840

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 78.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 351,000


